General Description
The MAX16137 is a low-voltage, ±1% accurate supervi-
sory circuit that monitors a single system supply voltage
for undervoltage and overvoltage faults within a factory-
set threshold window. When the monitored supply voltage
drops below the undervoltage threshold or goes above the
overvoltage threshold, the reset output asserts low. The
reset output deasserts after the reset timeout period when

VDD
IN
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1613700/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
MAX16137P01/VY+T* -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
MAX1613701/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
/V denotes automotive grade.
Y denotes side-wettable package.
+ denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
* Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX16137 1% Accuracy Single-Window Voltage Monitor with
BIST
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  20
Revision History
REVISION NUMBER REVISION DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES CHANGED
0 2/21 Release for market intro —
1 6/21
Updated a part (MAX1613701/
VY+T*) in the Ordering Information
table, corrected description errors
in General Description, and
updated Figures 3, 4, and 5